

ORDER BELOW EXH.01.

Issue summons to defendants.

Date: 14/08/2025
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.1A.

Filed.

Date: 14/08/2025
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.02.

Filed.

Date: 14/08/2025
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.03.

Seen and filed.

Date: 14/08/2025
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.04.

Filed.

Date: 14/08/2025
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.06.

Filed.

Date: 14/08/2025
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.