

ORDER BELOW EXH.23

Application of plaintiff under Order VI, Rule 17 of CPC – Other side to say.

Date: 02/04/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.24

Affidavit in support of Exh.23 – Filed.

Date: 02/04/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.25

Application for permission to file documents – Only production allowed.

Date: 02/04/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.26

List of 02 documents – Filed.

Date: 02/04/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.