

**ORDER BELOW EXH.27**

Application of def.no.2 & 3 for delay and no w.s. set aside – Other side to say.

Date: 09/04/2026

Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P. Kulkarni)

2<sup>nd</sup>Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.28**

Affidavit in support of Exh.27 – Filed.

Date: 09/04/2026

Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P. Kulkarni)

2<sup>nd</sup>Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.